COUNTYWIDE RECREATION ADVISORY BOARD MEETING

If you cannot attend, pls conference in: Our dedicated conference line number is 605-475-6700 and the access code

AGENDA ITEMS
7:00 Chair — Welcome

* Review of Agenda

Monday, February 1, 2016
4010 Randolph Road, Silver Spring 20902

is 824-5781#
AGENDA
SPEAKER

Chris Richardson

* Review of January Meeting Notes

7:10 Recreation Update

7:20 Parks Update

Gabe Albornoz

Mike Riley

7:30 Recreation 3-Year Strategic Gabe Albornoz

Planning Process

7:40 MNCPPC Revisions to the  Marybeth O’Quinn

Recreation Guidelines for
Private Residential Development

7:55 Local Boards

Eastern — Mark Pharaoh
Mid County -- Paul Lofgren
Upper County — Vernard McBeth

8:10 Ex Officio Reports

Community Use of Public Facilities — Ron Maxson
Commission on Aging - VACANT

MCPS - Cynthia Bangali

Commission on People with Disabilities — Susan Hartung
M-NCPPC Police — Tony DeVaul

8:35  Old/New Business Chris Richardson

8:45 ADJOURN

TIME ALLOTED

10 Minutes

10

10

10

15

15

25

10

NEXT MEETING - Monday, March 7, 2016 at 7pm at 4010 Randolph Road, Silver Spring

20902



